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TIFON 
TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL ENGINE POWER
(CV)

DIAMETER
(mm)

WEIGHT
(Kg)

TIFON 601 HONDA GX160 5.5 120 600 52

TIFON 602 6.5 120 600 52

HONDA GX160 5.5 127 900 80TIFON 909
TIFON 910 6.5 127 900 80

TIFON 907 HONDA GX270 8.4 127 900

HONDA GX270 8.4 135 1200

135 1200

TIFON 1201
TIFON 1203
TIFON 1204 135 1200

ENAR G200

ENAR G200

ENAR G390

HONDA GX390 11.7

13

83.5

109.7

109.7

104

601

909

* Other engines available upon request.

TROWELS

+ Lifting point + Dead man’s system+ Adjustable blades + Foldable handle

The set includes float discs 
and finishing blades.

With a variety of petrol engines to choose from, 
TIFON trowels series allow users to pick the 
appropriate model for their needs.

Equipped to facilitate 
the transport of the 
machine.

Designed to allow 
manual adjustment of 
the blade’s inclination 
by the user.

Two-way security system that 
disconnects the machine not only 
when user releases the handlebar 
but also when the trowel starts 
to turn uncontrollably.

Featured on models 600 
and 900 for easy 
transportation.

SPEED
(r.p.m.)

1201

SURFACING RANGE - TIFON


