



TIFON

TROWELS



+ Lifting point

Equipped to facilitate the transport of the machine.



Designed to allow manual adjustment of the blade's inclination by the user.



+ Adjustable blades + Dead man's system

Two-way security system that disconnects the machine not only when user releases the handlebar but also when the trowel starts to turn uncontrollably.



+ Foldable handle

Featured on models 600 and 900 for easy transportation.



TECHNICAL DATA

MODEL	ENGINE	POWER (CV)	SPEED (r.p.m.)	DIAMETER (mm)	WEIGHT (Kg)
TIFON 601	HONDA GX160	5.5	120	600	52
TIFON 602	ENAR G200	6.5	120	600	52
TIFON 909	HONDA GX160	5.5	127	900	80
TIFON 910	ENAR G200	6.5	127	900	80
TIFON 907	HONDA GX270	8.4	127	900	83.5
TIFON 1201	HONDA GX270	8.4	135	1200	104
TIFON 1203	HONDA GX390	11.7	135	1200	109.7
TIFON 1204	ENAR G390	13	135	1200	109.7

^{*} Other engines available upon request.